ECS-P8F3X/P8F5X
SMD PROGRAMMABLE OSCILLATOR
ECS-P8F3X (3.3V) and ECS-P8F5X (5V) J-Lead SMD PLL based
programmable crystal oscillators.
1105 South Ridgeview Road      Olathe, KS  66062      Phone:  913.782.7787      Fax:  913.782.6991       www.ecsxtal.com
PARAMETERS CONDITIONS
ECS-P8F3X (+3.3V) ECS-P8F5X (+5V)
MIN MINTYP TYPMAX MAX

* Note:  Inclusive of 25°C tolerance, operating temperature,input voltage change, load change, shock and vibration.
Figure 1) Top, Side, Bottom and End views Figure 2) Suggested Land Pattern
PART NUMBERING GUIDE:  Example ECS-P8F3X-20.000-AN
Pin Connections
ECS-P8F3X (3.3V)
Tri-State Control Voltage
ECS-P8F5X (5V)
Tri-State Control Voltage
Pin #1
Pin #2
Pin #3
Pin #4
Pad 1
Pad 1
Open
Open
2.0V Min.
2.0V Min.
0.7V Max.
0.8V Max.
Oscillation
No Oscillation
No Oscillation
Oscillation
Oscillation
Oscillation
Pad 3
Pad 3
X  Low Voltage HCMOS
X  Industry Standard Footprint
X  PLL technology
X  RoHS Compliant
ECS    -      Series        -         Frequency             -           Stability               Temperature
P8F3X = +3.3V
 P8F5X = +5.0V
20.000
= 20.000 MHz
 A = ± 100 ppm
 B = ± 50 ppm
Blank = -10 ~ +70°C
       N = -40 ~ +85°C
Tri-State
Ground
Output
Vcc
+3.3
Authorized Distribution Brand：
Website：
Welcome to visit  www.ameya360.com
Contact Us：
Address：
401 Building No.5, JiuGe Business Center, Lane 2301, Yishan Rd
Minhang District, Shanghai , China
Sales：
Direct       +86 (21) 6401-6692
Email         amall@ameya360.com
QQ            800077892
Skype        ameyasales1  ameyasales2
Customer Service：